CFW900
VARIABLE
FREQUENCY DRIVE
Complete solution with
high performance and
safety combined with
maximum flexibility and
connectivity

Motor
HP 2
Drive
Amps 3
23
0
VA
C
/ T
hr
ee
-P
ha
se
Input Power Supply: Single or Three-Phase 200-240 VAC with Dynamic Braking Transistor
1 1/2 4.6 1 1/2 4.6 CFW900A04P6B2DB20Y2B Yes A 10.6 x 5.7 x 8.7 9.9
2 6 2 6 CFW900A06P0B2DB20Y2B Yes A 10.6 x 5.7 x 8.7 9.9
2 7.5 2 7.5 CFW900A07P5B2DB20Y2B Yes A 10.6 x 5.7 x 8.7 9.9
3 10 3 10 CFW900A10P0B2DB20Y2B Yes A 10.6 x 5.7 x 8.7 9.9
Input Power Supply: Three-Phase 200-240 VAC with Dynamic Braking Transistor
1 1/2 4.6 1 1/2 4.6 CFW900A04P6T2DB20Y2B Yes A 10.6 x 5.7 x 8.7 9.9
2 6 1 1/2 5 CFW900A06P0T2DB20Y2B Yes A 10.6 x 5.7 x 8.7 9.9
2 7.5 2 6.8 CFW900A07P5T2DB20Y2B Yes A 10.6 x 5.7 x 8.7 9.9
3 10.6 3 9.6 CFW900A10P6T2DB20Y2B Yes A 10.6 x 5.7 x 8.7 9.9
5 13 3 11 CFW900A13P0T2DB20Y2B Yes A 10.6 x 5.7 x 8.7 9.9
7 1/2 19 5 16 CFW900A19P0T2DB20Y2B Yes A 10.6 x 5.7 x 8.7 9.9
10 26 7 1/2 22 CFW900B26P0T2DB20Y2B Yes B 15.2 x 6.5 x 9 22.0
10 34 10 28 CFW900B34P0T2DB20Y2B Yes B 15.2 x 6.5 x 9 22.0
15 45 10 35 CFW900B45P0T2DB20Y2B Yes B 15.2 x 6.5 x 9 22.0
20 56 15 47 CFW900C56P0T2DB20Y2B Yes C 18.1 x 7.9 x 11.6 45.2
25 70 20/25 59 CFW900C70P0T2DB20Y2B Yes C 18.1 x 7.9 x 11.6 45.2
30 80 25 70 CFW900C80P0T2DB20Y2B Yes C 18.1 x 7.9 x 11.6 45.2
40 110 30 92 CFW900D0110T2DB20Y2B Yes D 24.6 x 9.8 x 11.6 73.8
50 135 40 110 CFW900D0135T2DB20Y2B Yes D 24.6 x 9.8 x 11.6 73.8
60 150 50 124 CFW900D0150T2DB20Y2B Yes D 24.6 x 9.8 x 11.6 73.8
75 172 60 150 CFW900E0172T2DB20Y2B Yes E 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 140.0
75 195 60 160 CFW900E0195T2DB20Y2B Yes E 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 140.0
100 250 75 211 CFW900E0250T2DB20Y2B Yes E 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 140.0
Input Power Supply: Three-Phase 200-240 VAC without Dynamic Braking Transistor
40 110 30 92 CFW900D0110T2NB20Y2B No D 24.6 x 9.8 x 11.6 73.8
50 135 40 110 CFW900D0135T2NB20Y2B No D 24.6 x 9.8 x 11.6 73.8
60 150 50 124 CFW900D0150T2NB20Y2B No D 24.6 x 9.8 x 11.6 73.8
75 172 60 150 CFW900E0172T2NB20Y2B No E 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 140.0
75 195 60 160 CFW900E0195T2NB20Y2B No E 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 140.0
100 250 75 211 CFW900E0250T2NB20Y2B No E 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 140.0
125 315 100 263 CFW900F0315T2NB20Y2B No F 42.3  x 14.6 x 14.2 222.6
150 370 125 315 CFW900F0370T2NB20Y2B No F 42.3  x 14.6 x 14.2 222.6
Notes:
1)  ND/ VT = Normal Duty / Variable Torque (Quadratic Load), 110% overload / 60 seconds OR 150% overload / 3 seconds, every 5 minutes.
HD/ CT = Heavy Duty / Constant Torque, 150% overload / 60 seconds OR 200% overload / 3 seconds, every 5 minutes.
2) “HP” rating based on WEG 4-Pole W22 motors’ “average FLA values.” Use as a guide only.

Motor
HP 2
Drive
Amps 3
46
0
VA
C
/ T
hr
ee
-P
ha
se
Input Power Supply: Three-Phase 380-480 VAC with Dynamic Braking Transistor
2 2.8 1 1/2 2.4 CFW900A02P8T4DB20Y2B Yes A 10.6 x 5.7 x 8.7 9.9
2 3.6 2 2.8 CFW900A03P6T4DB20Y2B Yes A 10.6 x 5.7 x 8.7 9.9
3 4.8 2 3.9 CFW900A04P8T4DB20Y2B Yes A 10.6 x 5.7 x 8.7 9.9
5 6.5 3 5.3 CFW900A06P5T4DB20Y2B Yes A 10.6 x 5.7 x 8.7 9.9
7 1/2 9.6 5 8 CFW900A09P6T4DB20Y2B Yes A 10.6 x 5.7 x 8.7 9.9
10 14 7 1/2 12 CFW900A14P0T4DB20Y2B Yes A 10.6 x 5.7 x 8.7 9.9
10 17 10 17 CFW900A17P0T4DB20Y2B Yes A 10.6 x 5.7 x 8.7 9.9
15/20 26 15 21 CFW900B26P0T4DB20Y2B Yes B 15.2 x 6.5 x 9 22.0
25 33 20 28 CFW900B33P0T4DB20Y2B Yes B 15.2 x 6.5 x 9 22.0
30 39 25 33 CFW900B39P0T4DB20Y2B Yes B 15.2 x 6.5 x 9 22.0
40 50 30 40 CFW900C50P0T4DB20Y2B Yes C 18.1 x 7.9 x 11.6 45.2
50 62 40 50 CFW900C62P0T4DB20Y2B Yes C 18.1 x 7.9 x 11.6 45.2
60 74 50 62 CFW900C74P0T4DB20Y2B Yes C 18.1 x 7.9 x 11.6 45.2
75 96 60 75 CFW900D96P0T4DB20Y2B Yes D 24.6 x 9.8 x 11.6 73.8
100 124 75 103 CFW900D0124T4DB20Y2B Yes D 24.6 x 9.8 x 11.6 73.8
125 146 100 124 CFW900D0146T4DB20Y2B Yes D 24.6 x 9.8 x 11.6 73.8
150 172 125 146 CFW900E0172T4DB20Y2B Yes E 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 140.0
175 203 125 161 CFW900E0203T4DB20Y2B Yes E 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 140.0
200 242 150 190 CFW900E0242T4DB20Y2B Yes E 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 140.0
Input Power Supply: Three-Phase 380-480 VAC without Dynamic Braking Transistor
75 96 60 75 CFW900D96P0T4NB20Y2B No D 24.6 x 9.8 x 11.6 73.8
100 124 75 103 CFW900D0124T4NB20Y2B No D 24.6 x 9.8 x 11.6 73.8
125 146 100 124 CFW900D0146T4NB20Y2B No D 24.6 x 9.8 x 11.6 73.8
150 172 125 146 CFW900E0172T4NB20Y2B No E 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 140.0
175 203 125 161 CFW900E0203T4NB20Y2B No E 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 140.0
200 242 150 190 CFW900E0242T4NB20Y2B No E 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 140.0
250 315 200 263 CFW900F0315T4NB20Y2B No F 42.3  x 14.6 x 14.2 222.6
300 370 250 315 CFW900F0370T4NB20Y2B No F 42.3  x 14.6 x 14.2 222.6
350 430 300 370 CFW900G0430T4NB20Y2B No G 50.00  x 16.9 x 14.2 407.8
400 480 350 430 CFW900G0480T4NB20Y2B No G 50.00  x 16.9 x 14.2 407.8
450 540 400 480 CFW900G0540T4NB20Y2B No G 50.00  x 16.9 x 14.2 407.8
500 601 450 515 CFW900G0601T4NB20Y2B No G 50.00  x 16.9 x 14.2 407.8
650 760 500 601 CFW900H0760T4NB20Y2B No H 51.3 x 21.6 x 16.8 533.5
Notes:
1)  ND/ VT = Normal Duty / Variable Torque (Quadratic Load), 110% overload / 60 seconds OR 150% overload / 3 seconds, every 5 minutes.
HD/ CT = Heavy Duty / Constant Torque, 150% overload / 60 seconds OR 200% overload / 3 seconds, every 5 minutes.
2)  “HP” rating based on WEG 4-Pole W22 motors’ “average FLA values.” Use as a guide only.

CFW900-IOD-01 Module with 8 isolated digital inputs and 8 isolated digital outputs
CFW900-REL-01 Module with 3 digital relay outputs (1 unit supplied as standard)
CFW900-TEMP-01 Module with 6 isolated inputs for PTC/Pt-100/Pt-1000 sensors
CFW900-CPDP-N Anybus Profibus-DP interface module
CFW900-CPN-IRT-N Anybus PROFINET IRT interface module
CFW900-CECAT-N Anybus EtherCAT interface module
Individual HMI, frame and cables for external HMI
CFW900-IHM-BLT H HMI with Bluetooth® interface (individual item) (standard for option B)2)
CFW900-HMI HMI (individual)2)
CFW900-RHMIF Frame kit for HMI (IP66 protection rating)
CFW900-CCHMIR01M 1 m serial cable for remote HMI
CFW900-CCHMIR02M 2 m serial cable for remote HMI
CFW900-CCHMIR03M 3 m serial cable for remote HMI
CFW900-CCHMIR05M 5 m serial cable for remote HMI
CFW900-CCHMIR07M 7.5 m serial cable for remote HMI
CFW900-CCHMIR10M 10 m serial cable for remote HMI
CFW900 – Variable Speed Drive 21
Name Description
Others